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Ques. 2 | have been getting better offers when | seek to switch
jobs/careers within or outside my industry in the past few years.
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Ques. 4 There are now more opportunities for starting my own business TALENTEDGE 7
venture as compared to 5 years back. live & Inferacive Digifal Learning

By Qualification

By Region By Gender
71%
78% 64%
67% 66%
0 58%
50%
65% ‘ N
60%
Graduate Post-Graduate Others
North West South East Female

By Industry By Work Experience

Logistics [ 50%
Real Estate [ 56%
others [ 47%
IT/ies/epo I 79%
Infra/Industrials/Auto [N 50% 61% 63%
Healthcare/Pharma [ 33% . .
Consumer/Retail [N 88%
Brs| e 90% 18-35 Yrs. 36-45 Yrs. 45+ Yrs. 0-5 Yrs. 5-10 Yrs. 10+ Yrs.
Prof. Services [N 77%

71%

42%




Ques. 5 The salary/income growth in the last few years has been more TALENTEDGE 7
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Ques. 6 With increased digitization, | am getting more opportunities to TALENTEDGE[7]
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Question-Wise Key Takeaways
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67% feel job market in India has significantly improved in the last 5 years (Overall)

Professionals in IT/ ITES, Healthcare & Pharma, consumer retail, BFSI & prof services sectors are more positive at 75% to
85% compared to Real estate which is at 57% (Overall)

62% of even up to graduates are have seen better opportunities in last 5 years (Overall)

Working professionals upto 35 years of age has seen the most impact in previous 5 years, with getting good career
opportunities i.e. 73% of them (Q1)

68% of the working professional across the country have got atleast 1 good job offer. With East India dwindling in job
opportunities at just 44% of them getting new opportunities (Q1)

South is leading the pack in positive outlook for future, with >80% saying they see opportunities growing further in
future, but again East is not that hopeful at just 47% (Q2)

Working professionals are positive about their future: 70% say they are hopeful to get more career opportunities
compared to earlier (Q3)

Entrepreneurial aspirants as well have expressed that they had more opportunities in past 5 years as high as 78% in
North, 67% in West with 71% young India with 0-5 yrs experience feeling this (Q4)

Working professionals across the country state that national forward looking initiatives like digitization in particular has
made their jobs more meaningful. Even 66% of Eastern India is feels and India average of 75% (Q6) 12
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